~

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

____________________________________________________________________________________

Our Catholic Ministry Appeal allows us to extend the reach of our
faith beyond the walls of ourselves and our individual parishes in

many ways, such as:
» 12,288 students enrolled in Catholic Schools
e 214,189 meals served and 1,552 clients sheltered
¢ 8 men ordained as permanent deacons

* 3 Visioning & Implementation events
* 6 new Seminarians studying for the priesthood

And so much more...
We are making a tangible difference in the lives of countless
individuals as we foster a stronger and more vibrant community.

Please consider making a commitment to the

Catholic Ministry Appeal.

CATHOLIC MINISTRY APPEAL
Diocese of St. Petersburg

PO Box 40200
St. Petersburg, FL 33743-0200

____________

Thank you
for your gift
of postage
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DIOCESE OF ST. PETERSBURG

CATHOLIC
MINISTRY

GLUE STRIP AREA - NO PRINT ZONE

KA ONLINE

Scan the code or visit our secure website to

make a gift by credit card or EFT.

SUPPORTMINISTRY.DOSP.ORG

HeIV[:Xc[e]\N $9 MILLION

Gifts to the Catholic Ministry Appeal allow Catholics of the
Diocese of St. Petersburg to nurture spiritual life, embrace
God'’s call to serve and accompany our missionary disciples.
Visit www.dosp.org/catholicministryappeal to learn more.

Encountering God and
Nurturing Our Spiritual Life

Embracing God’s

Call to Serve

Accompanying Our
Missionary Disciples
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SHORTENED FLAP AREA — NO PRINT ZONE
Kelad INFORMATION

He{e]Ni/ et INFORMATION

Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Email:
Phone:
O Mobile QHome QWork
Parish: Parish # - Parish Name, City

MONTHLY
Q$50 a $100
Q%175 Q$250
Q Other $

Qa For months

QO Make this gift recurring

(until | choose to stop)

Q First installment enclosed

$

QO Check Q Cash

OR

ONE-TIME
Q$100 Q%250
Q$500 Q$1,000
Q Other $

Q Send me a reminder in

(month)

OR

Q Payment enclosed

$

Q Check Q Cash

All gifts must be paid by 12/31/24. Make checks payable to the Catholic Ministry Appeal.

SEAL AREA FOR GLUE STRIP — NO PRINT ZONE




